Mufa naprawcza PVC-U 160
mm pierscien uszczelniajacy
10bar szary (0301371)
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SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Kolor

Materiat

Materiat uszczelnienia
Pofaczenie

Cisnienie

Maks. temperatura
Rozmiar

Grubos¢ Scianki

WYMIARY

L
T
@Di-1

@Di-2

szary

PVC-U

EPDM

pierscien uszczelniajacy

10 bar

45°C

160 mm

6,2-6,7 mm

350 mm

6.2 mm

160 mm

160 mm
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